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2012 AMA VINTAGE GRAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 

Lexington, Ohio 
 

Vintage Roadracing Results (Round 2), July 22  
 

PRE WAR 
     FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Gary Maucher IND   Newton PA 

2 Doc Batsleer IND   New Smyrna Beach FL 

3 Douglas Young IND   Naples FL 

      CLASS C FOOT SHIFT 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Ryan Ambrose TRI Dallas TX 

2 David Roper MOT Hicksville NY 

3 Douglas Young TRI Naples FL 

      CLASS C HAND SHIFT 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Gary Maucher IND   Newton PA 

2 Doc Batsleer IND   New Smyrna Beach FL 

      GRAND PRIX 500 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 David King NOR York AB 

      GRAND PRIX 250 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Keith Hamilton HON Chalfont PA 

2 Robin Scudder DUC Pikeville KY 

3 Craig Hirko BRD  Newark Valley NY 

4 Jim Jowers DUC East Hampton NY 

      GRAND PRIX 125 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Craig Hirko BRD  Newark Valley NY 

2 Keith Hamilton HON Chalfont PA 

3 Evie Hunt HON Kenosha WI 

4 Gregory Glevicky HON Cincinnati OH 

5 Perry Bradley HON Cincinnati OH 

6 Thomas A. Matthews HON Fairview Park OH 

7 Bryan Glevicky HON Cincinnati OH 
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VINTAGE 50'S 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Ted Strobel BSA   Batavia OH 

2 Doc Batsleer NOR New Smyrna Beach FL 

      EURO-AMERICAN TWINS 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Doug Macrae NOR Toronto ON 

      CLUBMAN 750 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Roy Chapman YAM  Adairsville GA 

2 James Chapman YAM  Atglen PA 

      CLUBMAN 500 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Todd Narduzzi HON Marshallville OH 

2 Lane Jacquay HON Spencerville IN 

3 Landon Brown HON Fort Wayne IN 

4 Steve Miller HON Wooster OH 

      CLUBMAN 350 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Timothy Tilghman HON Greenwood Lake NY 

2 Richard Midgley HON Sparta NJ 

3 Kerry Smith HON Portland ME 

4 Lane Jacquay HON Spencerville IN 

5 Landon Brown HON Fort Wayne IN 

6 John Sharpe HON Fenton MI 

7 Wayne P. Moore TRI Lexington KY 

8 Christian Amendola HON Westminster MD 

9 Steve Miller HON Wooster OH 

10 Paul Bogatko HON Caldwell OH 

      70'S VINTAGE CHALLENGE 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Ryan Ambrose TRI Dallas TX 

2 Scott MacKenzie HON Niagra Falls  ON 

3 Roy Chapman YAM  Adairsville GA 

4 Ralph Spencer SUZ Southfield MI 

5 Mark Hull YAM  Agawam MA 

      70'S GP 750 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Ryan Ambrose TRI Dallas TX 

2 Doug Macrae NOR Toronto ON 

3 Edward Barna HON Moretown VT 
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70'S GP 500 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Ryan Hunt YAM  Kenosha WI 

2 Ralph Spencer SUZ Southfield MI 

3 Mark Hull YAM  Agawam MA 

      70'S GP 250 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 James Pooler CAM   Columbus OH 

2 Timothy Tilghman HON Greenwood Lake NY 

3 Richard Midgley HON Sparta NJ 

4 Kerry Smith HON Portland ME 

      70'S GP 125 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Neil Pooler CAM   Wooster OH 

      NOVICE GP LW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Linda Mihalec HON Richmond KY 

      NOVICE GP HW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Thomas Herlihy YAM  Dublin OH 

      ORIGINAL SUPERBIKE HW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Sam Williams KAW  Akron OH 

2 Geoff Smale HON Columbus OH 

3 Randall P. Shank HON Mount Joy PA 

4 Edward Barna HON Moretown VT 

      ORIGINAL SUPERBIKE MW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Sam Williams KAW  Akron OH 

2 James H. Berry YAM  Linden NC 

      ORIGINAL SUPERBIKE LW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 James H. Berry YAM  Linden NC 

2 Mark Myers YAM  Downingtown PA 

      GEN X SUPERBIKE HW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Dominic Aubry HON St Victoire De Sorrel QC 
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GEN X SUPERBIKE LW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Wade B. Parish HON Indianapolis IN 

2 Dominic Aubry HON St Victoire De Sorrel QC 

3 Devon Perlenfein HON Gahanna OH 

4 Bryant Gripp HON Smyrna TN 

5 William T. Rhyne HON Pauline SC 

6 Geoffrey Gilmore DUC Cambridge MA 

7 Paulette Gripp HON Smyrna TN 

8 Joseph Rutherford YAM  Port Edward ON 

      90'S SUPERBIKE 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Kevin Callaway HON Detroit MI 

2 Robert Rosacker HON Florence KY 

3 John Trautmann HON Holland MI 

4 Shane Hoeckel YAM  Freeland MD 

5 Robert J. Hancock YAM  Cincinnati OH 

6 Quentin Mise YAM  Glen Burnie MD 

      90'S SUPERSPORT 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Kevin Callaway HON Detroit MI 

2 Robert Rosacker HON Florence KY 

3 Stephen Patlovich HON Blacklick OH 

4 Shane Hoeckel YAM  Freeland MD 

5 Quentin Mise YAM  Glen Burnie MD 

      STARS HW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Matt Carr DUC Fishers IN 

2 Brian Healea KTM Mount Gilead OH 

3 Bill Meister APR Hebron KY 

4 Chad Lintner DUC Ironton OH 

5 Rusty Zavodney DUC Reynoldsburg OH 

6 Kurt Nickerson BUE Warren MI 

7 Matthew Mattera DUC Indianapolis IN 
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STARS MW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Sam Snellenberger SUZ Kent OH 

2 James Pooler SUZ Columbus OH 

3 Ray Delaney KAW  Sarasota FL 

4 Jerry Reeves SUZ Toledo OH 

5 Scott C. Nelson SUZ Medina OH 

6 Ray Cull SUZ Lorain OH 

7 Brian Flickinger SUZ Millersburg OH 

8 Sean Ewing SUZ Hilliard OH 

9 Greg Pickrel SUZ Dayton OH 

10 Kurt Garver SUZ Brinkhaven OH 

11 Jace Hasskew SUZ Lexintgon OH 

12 Barry Riddle DUC Newburgh IN 

      STARS LW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Sam Snellenberger SUZ Kent OH 

2 Brian Mullins SUZ Norwood OH 

3 James Pooler SUZ Columbus OH 

4 Todd Narduzzi SUZ Marshallville OH 

5 Timothy Kennedy SUZ Brook Park OH 

6 Scott C. Nelson SUZ Medina OH 

7 William Billock SUZ Atwater OH 

8 Jerry Reeves SUZ Toledo OH 

9 Larry C. Rogers DUC Tipp City OH 

10 Ray Cull SUZ Lorain OH 

11 Sean Ewing SUZ Hilliard OH 

12 Greg Terrell SUZ Medina OH 

13 Brian Flickinger SUZ Millersburg OH 

14 Greg Pickrel SUZ Dayton OH 

15 Gary DiPietro KAW  Bayville NY 

16 Kurt Garver SUZ Brinkhaven OH 

17 Jace Hasskew KAW  Lexintgon OH 

18 Barry Riddle DUC Newburgh IN 

      STARS THRUXTONS 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 David Rhinehart TRI Fort Wayne IN 

2 John Jewett TRI Kingsport TN 

3 Dustin Foretich TRI Franklin TN 

4 Wayne P. Moore TRI Lexington KY 

      FORMULA SINGLES 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 John Hall KTM Columbus OH 

2 Patrick DeCook APR Columbus OH 

3 David Kubik KTM Columbia Station OH 

4 Robbi Roberts HON Fort Wayne IN 

5 Stuart J. Carter YAM  Royal Oak MI 
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FORMULA GP HW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Robert J. Hancock YAM  Cincinnati OH 

2 Greg Pickrel SUZ Dayton OH 

3 John Novak YAM  Guilford CT 

      FORMULA GP LW 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Jordan Reid HON Columbus OH 

2 Steve Massey HON Dublin OH 

3 Patrick Gagnon HON St Basile Le Grand QC 

4 Marcus Matthews HON Columbus OH 

5 Jeff Crowell MOR Streetsboro OH 

6 William Doran HON Athens OH 

7 James Worthington APR Troy MI 

8 Robbi Roberts HON Fort Wayne IN 

      MEGA TWINS & TRIPLES 
    FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Matt Carr DUC Fishers IN 

2 Brian Healea KTM Mount. Gilead OH 

3 Bill Meister APR Hebron KY 

4 Thomas May DUC Utica OH 

5 Joseph Ball TRI Westerville OH 

6 Mike Ciraldo DUC Silver Lake OH 

      SIDECAR 
     FIN First Last Bike Hometown ST 

1 Andrew Fairbank BMW Milford NH 

2 Erik Green BMW Estoria NY 

3 Ivan Messina BMW Asheville NC 

4 Jim Jowers NOR East Hampton NY 

5 Thomas A. Matthews YAM  Fairview Park OH 

6 Thomas Herlihy BMW Dublin OH 

 


